
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 6D 

Week 4 Sunday, 8th – Thursday, 12th of September, 2024 

Handbooks & Policies https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools 

Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025/ 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/ 

Reminders 

Dear Parent/Guardian 
 
We would like to remind you of the importance of your child's punctuality and timely attendance. 
Students are expected to be at school no later than 7:40AM, with tardiness marked after 7:45AM. 
Punctuality is crucial for their academic success, and we kindly ask for your cooperation in 
ensuring your child is dropped off on time and picked up promptly at the designated dismissal 
times to maintain their safety. 
 

Please click on the following link to subscribe to our Semester 1 Lunch Service: https://t.ly/ByV-5 

Click here to view the Weekly Menu: https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/ 
 
Regards 
AIS Administration 

 

 Class Timetable 
Period 1st 2nd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

0
9

:3
0
– 

0
9

:5
5 

3rd 4th 5th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
2

:1
0

 –
 1

2
:3

5 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
2

:3
5
– 

1
2

:4
5 

6th 7th 

Time 8:00 - 8:45 8:45 –9:30 9:55 – 10:40 10:40 –11:25 11:25 – 12:10 12:45 –13:30 13:30 –14:15 

Sunday Swimming English Islamic Science 
Saudi 

History 
Math Arabic 

Monday English ICT Science 
Saudi 

History 
Islamic Math Arabic 

Tuesday Music English 
Innovation 

Center 
Islamic Math 

Science 

Lab 
Art 

Wednesday Library/English English English Islamic 
Social 

Studies 
Math Arabic 

 
Period 1st 2nd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

0
9

:2
0
– 

0
9

:4
0 

- 3rd 4th 5th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
2

:2
0

 –
 1

2
:4

5 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
2

:4
5
– 

1
2

:5
5 

6th 7th 

Time 8:00 - 

8:40 
8:40 –9:20 9:40 – 10:20 10:20 –11:00 11:00 – 11:40 

11:40 – 
12:20 12:55 –13:35 13:35 –14:15 

Thursday Math Math 
Activity 

Period 

Physical 

Education 
English Islamic Science Arabic 

 

Vocabulary 
English Science Arabic 

squish, humming, twist, twirl, shushes, feathery Mass, Volume, Weight, Density.  يعلفهما - تضلل  - القفار  -ابتاع  -أسيفا  

 
 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025/
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/
https://t.ly/ByV-5
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/


 

 

 

Classwork/Homework 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Swimming Freestyle Drills   

2 English Brown Girl Dreaming: Comprehension, Summary and Insight 19+NB  

3 Islamic  ٢١ص - ٣س ١٨ شعب الإيمان  

4 Science Measuring Matter 14-15  

5 
Saudi 

History 
 21-20  حل أنشطة وتمارين التقويم للوحدة الأولى

  7حل س 
  21ص

6 Math 1-4 Understanding division of fractions 
Volume 1 

34 
- 

7 Arabic  ي )أبو بكر
 45 ص1س 44-41 ) الصديق نص الفهم القرائ 

 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 English Brown Girl Dreaming: Close Read 13-19  

2 ICT 
Introduction to PowerPoint: 

Overview of Microsoft PowerPoint 
PPT  

3 Science Measuring Matter 16-17  

4 
Saudi 

History 
الجزيرة العربية قبل قيام الدولة السعودية الأولى شبه  27ص  2نشاط 24   

5 Islamic   ٤١ دعاؤه صلى الله عليه وسلم للصغار وتشجيعهم على العمل  

6 Math 1-4 Understanding division of fractions Volume 1: 35 - 

7 Arabic  ي
50ص  49-45 إكمال تدريبات نص الفهم القرائ   

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Music Piano   

2 English Brown Girl Dreaming: Close Read 13-19 
Reread 13-19 for 

better understanding. 

3 
Innovation 

Center 
Measuring Matter PPT + worksheet  

4 Islamic   ٧٩ص  -  ١/٢س ٧٧ مستحبات الجمعة  

5 Math 1-4 Understanding division of fractions Volume 1: 36 Page 37 Q:31-38 

6 Science Lab Measuring Matter 18-19  

7 Art العمارة الإسلامية    



 

 

 

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Library/English Reading activity PPT - 

2 English 
Analyze Craft and Structure: Memoir and poetry 

Brown Girl Dreaming 
20-21  

3 English Brown Girl Dreaming: Concept Vocabulary 22 
Write a sentence for 

each vocabulary word. 

4 Islamic  ٥-١تسميع سورة القلم من الآية  ٥٦٤  

5 Social Studies Unit 1: Lesson 2: Kings and Kingdoms 12-15  

6 Math 1-4 Understanding division of fractions Volume 1: 38 - 

7 Arabic  ا جية القرائية تيالإستر   51-56  

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Math 1-4 Understanding division of fractions 
Volume 1 

36 
- 

2 Math 1-4 Understanding division of fractions Extra practice PPT 
Page 36 

Questions 15-22 

3 
Activity 
Period 

Club Period   

4 
Physical 

Education 
Soccer Skills: Passing   

5 English Narrative Writing 24+PPT  

6 Islamic  ٤٧إلى   ٢٤تلاوة سورة ص من الآية ص٤٥٤    

7 Science Measuring Matter 20-21 
Lesson Check, 1; 

21 

8 Arabic  ي  الفهم نص أملاء أول سطرين من
 41 ) الصديقبكر  أبو )القرائ 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

 

Arabic for Non-Natives 

Period Lesson Homework 

1 

   استماع واكتساب مفردات جديدة وترديدها 
   استماع واكتساب مفردات جديدة 

   المستوى الأول
ي 
   أنا أحب أسرئر

   طق جميع الأصوات منفردة
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=BO1ePu82lGo 

 

 
 

Islamic for Non-Natives 

Period Lesson Homework 

1 
  Unit 1: Islamic Belief Lesson 1: The meaning of La ilaha illa-Allah Lesson 2: Al Tawhid 

(Oneness of Allah) 
 

 
 

Saudi History for Non-Natives 

Period Lesson Homework 

1 
Unit 1: Lesson 1: The Kingdom of Saudi Arabia  ي

 Unit 4: Geography of KSA المستوى الثائ 
Lesson 1: Location   

 

 

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=BO1ePu82lGo

	Class Timetable
	Vocabulary
	Classwork/Homework

