





	Weekly Agenda				
Week 4	Sunday, 8 th – Thursday, 12 th of Septemb	per, 2024			
Handbooks & Policies	https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-internatio	nal-schools			
Calendar	https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025/				
Canteen Menu	https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/				
Reminders	Dear Parent/Guardian We would like to remind you of the importance of your child's pu Students are expected to be at school no later than 7:40AM, with Punctuality is crucial for their academic success, and we kindly as ensuring your child is dropped off on time and picked up promptl times to maintain their safety. Please click on the following link to subscribe to our Semester 1 L Click here to view the Weekly Menu: https://arabschools.edu.sa/ Regards Als Administration	tardiness marked after 7:45AM. k for your cooperation in y at the designated dismissal unch Service: https://t.ly/ByV-5			

Class Timetable

Period	1 st	2 nd		3 rd	4 th	5 th			6 th	7 th
Time	8:00 - 8:45	8:45 -9:30		9:55 – 10:40	10:40 -11:25	11:25 - 12:10			12:45 -13:30	13:30 –14:15
Sunday	Swimming	English	; Break 09:55	Islamic	Science	Saudi History	Break 2:35	Break 12:45	Math	Arabic
Monday	English	ICT	ning 30-	Science	Saudi History	Islamic	rnoon :10 – 1	Prayer Bro 12:35– 12	Math	Arabic
Tuesday	Music	English	Mor 09:	Innovation Center	Islamic	Math	Afte 12	Pr 12	Science Lab	Art
Wednesday	Library/English	English		English	Islamic	Social Studies			Math	Arabic

Period	1 st	2 nd	× _	-	3 rd	4 th	5 th	ak C		6 th	7 th
Time	8:00 - 8:40	8:40 -9:20	Brea)9:40	9:40 – 10:20	10:20 -11:00	11:00 - 11:40	11:40 – 12:20	າ Brea 12:45	reak 12:55	12:55 –13:35	13:35 –14:15
Thursday	Math	Math	Morning 09:20-0	Activity Period	Physical Education	English	Islamic	Afternoor 12:20 – 3	Prayer B 12:45-1	Science	Arabic

Vocabulary

English	Science	Arabic
squish, humming, twist, twirl, shushes, feathery	Mass, Volume, Weight, Density.	أسيفا - ابتاع - القفار - تضلل -يعلفهما







Classwork/Homework

	Sunday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Swimming	Freestyle Drills						
2	English	Brown Girl Dreaming: Comprehension, Summary and Insight	19+NB					
3	Islamic	شعب الإيمان	١٨	س۳۔ ص۲۱				
4	Science	Measuring Matter	14-15					
5	Saudi History	حل أنشطة وتمارين التقويم للوحدة الأولى	20-21	حل س7 ص21				
6	Math	1-4 Understanding division of fractions	Volume 1 34	-				
7	Arabic	نص الفهم القرائي (أبو بكر الصديق)	41-44	س1ص 45				

	Monday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	English	Brown Girl Dreaming: Close Read	13-19				
2	ICT	Introduction to PowerPoint: Overview of Microsoft PowerPoint	PPT				
3	Science	Measuring Matter	16-17				
4	Saudi History	شبه الجزيرة العربية قبل قيام الدولة السعودية الأولى	24	نشاط2 ص27			
5	Islamic	دعاؤه صلى الله عليه وسلم للصغار وتشجيعهم على العمل	٤١				
6	Math	1-4 Understanding division of fractions	Volume 1: 35	-			
7	Arabic	إكمال تدريبات نص الفهم القرائي	45-49	ص 50			

	Tuesday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Music	Piano						
2	English	Brown Girl Dreaming: Close Read	13-19	Reread 13-19 for better understanding.				
3	Innovation Center	Measuring Matter	PPT + worksheet					
4	Islamic	مستحبات الجمعة	٧٧	۳۹ - ص۲/۱ س				
5	Math	1-4 Understanding division of fractions	Volume 1: 36	Page 37 Q:31-38				
6	Science Lab	Measuring Matter	18-19					
7	Art	العمارة الإسلامية						







	Wednesday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Library/English	Reading activity	PPT	-				
2	English	Analyze Craft and Structure: Memoir and poetry Brown Girl Dreaming	20-21					
3	English	Brown Girl Dreaming: Concept Vocabulary	22	Write a sentence for each vocabulary word.				
4	Islamic	تسميع سورة القلم من الآية ١-٥	०२६					
5	Social Studies	Unit 1: Lesson 2: Kings and Kingdoms	12-15					
6	Math	1-4 Understanding division of fractions	Volume 1: 38	-				
7	Arabic	الإستراتيجية القرائية	51-56					

		Thursday		
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework
1	Math	1-4 Understanding division of fractions	Volume 1 36	-
2	Math	1-4 Understanding division of fractions Extra practice	PPT	Page 36 Questions 15-22
3	Activity Period	Club Period		
4	Physical Education	Soccer Skills: Passing		
5	English	Narrative Writing	24+PPT	
6	Islamic	تلاوة سورة ص من الأية ٢٤ إلى ٤٧	٤٥٤ص	
7	Science	Measuring Matter	20-21	Lesson Check, 1; 21
8	Arabic	أملاء أول سطرين من نص الفهم القرائي (أبو بكر الصديق)	41	







	Arabic for Non-Natives					
Period	Lesson	Homework				
	استماع واكتساب مفردات جديدة وترديدها					
	استماع واكتساب مفردات جديدة					
	المستوى الأول					
1	أنا أحب أسرتي طق جميع الأصوات منفردة					
	طق جميع الأصوات منفردة					
	https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=BO1ePu82IGo					

	Islamic for Non-Natives					
Period	Lesson	Homework				
1	Unit 1: Islamic Belief Lesson 1: The meaning of La ilaha illa-Allah Lesson 2: Al Tawhid (Oneness of Allah)					

	Saudi History for Non-Natives				
Period	Lesson	Homework			
1	Unit 1: Lesson 1: The Kingdom of Saudi Arabia المستوى الثاني Unit 4: Geography of KSA Lesson 1: Location				